OREGON

07/06

07/06

07/07

07/07

07/08

07/08

07/09

07/09

07/09

07/14

07/14

07/14

07/14

Mon.

Mon.

Tues.

Tues.

Wed.

Wed.

Thurs.

Thurs.

Thurs.

Tues.

Tues.

Tues.

Tues.

Board of Commissioners

Monday - Friday

July 6, 2020 - July 17, 2020

8:30 a.m. - 9:00 a.m.

9:00 a.m. - 10:30 a.m.

2:00 p.m. - 3:00 p.m.

3:00 p.m. - 4:00 p.m.

9:00 a.m. - 11:00 a.m.

11:00 a.m. - 12:00 p.m.

7:00 a.m. - 8:30 a.m.

7:30 a.m. - 8:30 a.m.

9:00 a.m. - 11:00 a.m.

8:30 a.m. - 9:00 a.m.

9:00 a.m. - 10:30 a.m.

2:00 p.m. - 3:00 p.m.

3:00 p.m. - 4:00 p.m.

Calendar Review
Location: Commissioners’ Boardroom
5™ Floor, 555 Court Street NE, Salem

Management Update
Location: Commissioners’ Boardroom
5™ Floor, 555 Court Street NE, Salem

H&HS Policy Meeting
Location: Commissioners’ Boardroom
5™ Floor, 555 Court Street NE, Salem

Mid-Valley Economic Recovery Team
Location: Zoom Meeting

Board Session
Location: Senator Hearing Room
1% Floor, 555 Court Street NE, Salem

Work Session: Affordable Housing in Urban Zones
Location: Commissioners’ Boardroom
5™ Floor, 555 Court Street NE, Salem

Salem Chamber Public Policy
Location: Virtual

Keizer/Marion County Meeting
Location: Shari's Restaurant
4998 River Rd N, Keizer

Work Session: Review of Economic Development
Priorities for Fiscal year 2020-21

Location: Commissioners’ Boardroom

5™ Floor, 555 Court Street NE, Salem

Calendar Review
Location: Commissioners’ Boardroom
5™ Floor, 555 Court Street NE, Salem

Management Update
Location: Commissioners’ Boardroom
5™ Floor, 555 Court Street NE, Salem

H&HS Policy Meeting
Location: Commissioners’ Boardroom
5™ Floor, 555 Court Street NE, Salem

Mid-Valley Economic Recovery Team
Location: Zoom Meeting



% Board of Commissioners
magiria] Monday - Friday

Sount
~oor  July 6, 2020 - July 17, 2020

07/15 Wed. 9:00a.m.-11:00a.m. Board Session
Location: Senator Hearing Room
1% Floor, 555 Court Street NE, Salem

07/15 Wed. 11:00a.m.-12:00p.m. BOC Policy Meeting
Location: Commissioners’ Boardroom
5™ Floor, 555 Court Street NE, Salem

07/16 Thurs. 8:00a.m. -9:00 a.m. City of Salem/ Marion County Meeting
Location: Sassy Onion
1244 State Street, Salem



