

Board of Commissioners Monday – Friday July 6, 2020 – July 17, 2020

07/06	Mon.	8:30 a.m. – 9:00 a.m.	Calendar Review Location: Commissioners' Boardroom 5 th Floor, 555 Court Street NE, Salem
07/06	Mon.	9:00 a.m. – 10:30 a.m.	Management Update Location: Commissioners' Boardroom 5 th Floor, 555 Court Street NE, Salem
07/07	Tues.	2:00 p.m. – 3:00 p.m.	H&HS Policy Meeting Location: Commissioners' Boardroom 5 th Floor, 555 Court Street NE, Salem
07/07	Tues.	3:00 p.m. – 4:00 p.m.	Mid-Valley Economic Recovery Team Location: Zoom Meeting
07/08	Wed.	9:00 a.m. – 11:00 a.m.	Board Session Location: Senator Hearing Room 1 st Floor, 555 Court Street NE, Salem
07/08	Wed.	11:00 a.m. – 12:00 p.m.	Work Session: Affordable Housing in Urban Zones Location: Commissioners' Boardroom 5 th Floor, 555 Court Street NE, Salem
07/09	Thurs.	7:00 a.m. – 8:30 a.m.	Salem Chamber Public Policy Location: Virtual
07/09	Thurs.	7:30 a.m. – 8:30 a.m.	Keizer/Marion County Meeting Location: Shari's Restaurant 4998 River Rd N, Keizer
07/09	Thurs.	9:00 a.m. – 11:00 a.m.	Work Session: Review of Economic Development Priorities for Fiscal year 2020-21 Location: Commissioners' Boardroom 5 th Floor, 555 Court Street NE, Salem
07/14	Tues.	8:30 a.m. – 9:00 a.m.	Calendar Review Location: Commissioners' Boardroom 5 th Floor, 555 Court Street NE, Salem
07/14	Tues.	9:00 a.m. – 10:30 a.m.	Management Update Location: Commissioners' Boardroom 5 th Floor, 555 Court Street NE, Salem
07/14	Tues.	2:00 p.m. – 3:00 p.m.	H&HS Policy Meeting Location: Commissioners' Boardroom 5 th Floor, 555 Court Street NE, Salem
07/14	Tues.	3:00 p.m. – 4:00 p.m.	Mid-Valley Economic Recovery Team Location: Zoom Meeting



Board of Commissioners Monday – Friday July 6, 2020 – July 17, 2020

07/15	Wed.	9:00 a.m. – 11:00 a.m.	Board Session Location: Senator Hearing Room 1 st Floor, 555 Court Street NE, Salem
07/15	Wed.	11:00 a.m. – 12:00 p.m.	BOC Policy Meeting Location: Commissioners' Boardroom 5 th Floor, 555 Court Street NE, Salem
07/16	Thurs.	8:00 a.m. – 9:00 a.m.	City of Salem/ Marion County Meeting Location: Sassy Onion 1244 State Street, Salem